ED-IPC3020
Broadcom BCM2712 2.4GHz quad-core 64-bit Arm Cortex-A76 CPU
Up to 8GB LPDDR4X RAM
Support Micro SD Card and M.2 NVMe SSD storage expansion
1 x Gigabit ethernet port with optional PoE
2 x USB 3.0, 2 x USB 2.0, 1 x RS232, 1 x RS485 and 1 x Buzzer
Dual 4Kp60 HDMI display output
Stereo audio input and output with separately 3.5mm audio jack

Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD
 Ordering Code
Packing List
1 x ED-IPC3020 Unit
4 x Pads
ED
EDATEC
IPC3020
04=4GB DDR
08=8GB DDR
00=Without SD Card
32=32GB SD Card
64=64GB SD Card
Blank=Without PoE Module
P=With PoE Module
IPC3020 04 32
0=Without SSD
1=With 128GB SSD
2=With 256GB SSD
P1
P/N : ED-IPC3020-04321-P
Configuration : High Performance Industrial Computer Based on
Raspberry Pi 5, with 4GB DDR , 32GB SD Card, 128GB SSD and